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ltem no. SD381-0830B%2035 Series Name: Versa R-G (UL Track)
(SD381)

Installation Track mount
Type High-efficiency tracklight
Fixture wattage 7.5W
Beam angle 29deg
Color Temp. 3500K
CRI Ra>90
Luminous 7151m

1 tohing Ditrbution Surve _(ea/1o00 m) [ R Emm;"“‘:iﬁ?jf“ Body Die-castaluminumalloy

JRotesuniraoes S I o o Bodly finish Black

Y SN _Z2awn al ‘fZ;, e Trim finish Black

O ' i S0 Reflector finish N/A

e e CLUrE IP Rate P20

Light source COB module
Input Voltage AC220~240V
Dimming Type Non-Dimmable
Certificate CE.CCC
Cut Hole N/A

il

=

42

117

160

965

EDITED VERSION 2025/10/25


http://www.tcpdf.org

